POOL FOB REPLACEMENT FORM

Cypress Breeze Plantation

Directions: This form must be filled out by an owner and turned into Community Manager (CAM).

Pool Fob Replacement Policy:

- Each lot is issued two (2) Pool Fobs upon buying a home in Cypress Breeze. Prior owners are responsible for providing pool fobs to new buyers at time of sale.
- Replacement fee for a Fob is \$50. Original Fob will be disabled when a new one is purchased.
- Pool Fobs are only to be used by owners, guests and tenants.

responsibilities associated with receiving Pool Fobs.

By signing below to receive your Pool Fobs, you acknowledge that you have read the Cypress

Breeze Pool Rules and Pool Fob Replacement Policy and you agree to the liabilities and

Lot/Address:			
Printed Name:			
Owner Signature:		Date:	
	-	payment is received (\$50 per tag). Checks should be Community Manager (CAM) or mailed, with form, to:	
Cypress Breeze F P.O. Box 2594 Santa Rosa Beac			
	•	or picked up. If you choose pick-up, Community Mup location. <i>Please choose only one.</i>	lanager
Mail my Pool Fobs	to the following add	dress:	
I will pick-up my P	ool Fobs. Email or ca	all me at:	
		ement Company Only	<i>-</i>
APPROVED	DENIED	(If denied, Please Explain below)	
DATE RECEIVED:	D#	ATE ISSUED TO REQUESTER:	
HOW ISSUED: PICKED	UP:US M	IAIL:	
BY:(INITIALS)			